

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप
पुस्त में कुल (100) एक सौ पृष्ठ मशीन
से अंकित हैं। इसे ग्रामी सहायक
अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य
प्रमंडल, कोतवा के नाम से निजत
किया जाता है।

Shank
20/2/25

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division

Mathari
Rani Jyoti
20/02/25

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Division DIVISION

Mathari

Kotwa

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work-	Const ⁿ of road				
from	3054 HR Nankar to Harijan				
Tola	Grossip Badi under MINSY-ND				
Agency-	Priyanka Kumari				
Agreement No.	29 S.B.D./2024-25				
Agreement value-	7266888=₹				
Const ⁿ Cost	- 6966320=₹				
Maintenance Cost	- 300568=₹				
Date of work order	- 18/02/2025				
Date of Completion	- 17/02/2026				

Record Entry					
①	Prov. and fixing bench				
	—mark pillar — 1 Nay				
②	Prov. and fixing Reference				
	Pillar — 2 Nay				
③(i)	Prov. and fixing MINSY				
	informatory—sign board— 2 Nay				
(ii)	Citizen informatia board— 1 Nay				
	3 Nay				
④	Clearing and grubbing				
	road land				
	2 x 10 x 30	x	3.50=	2100.00	ft
	2 x 13 x 30	x	3.50=	2730.00	ft
	2 x 1 x 10 x	x	3.50=	70.00	ft
	4900.00 ft ²				

Continuation = 0.49 heet

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8 86) Down laying, spreading and compacting worn grade-3					
Q-VTNB P30 = 177.75 m³					
e R 5054.66/m³ - R 898466=0					
(9 87) Constn of un-reinforced lee pavement					
Q-VTNB P40 = 423.23 m³					
e R 8711.55/m³ - R 36,86,989=					
(10 90) Down and fixing masonry informatory sign board					
Q-VTNB P105 = 3 Nos					
e R 14034.58/each - R 42104=0					
					R 50,81,922=00
Add 1% Labour cess (+)					50,819=00
Add 18% GST (+)					9,14,746=00
Add Seigniorage fee (+)					7,64,58=00
					R 61,23,945=00
Less 0.06% below (-)					3674=00
					R 61,20,271=00
A 27/10/25					27/10/25
J.E.					A.E.
					C.B.P.
					Gmt
					29/12/25

Continuation